AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS STAFF/STUDENT TRAVEL REQUEST

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

SCHOOL: <u>Harelson</u>				
ESTIMATED NUMB	ER OF STUDENTS: 48			
NAME OF SCHOOL	GROUP/CLUB/ENTITY:	<u>Harelson 6th</u>	^h Grade	
Spires, Randy Catelli Robyn Anderson, Ma	ini, Liz Loehr, Elizabeth arcy Kynaston, Kelly Ali	<u>Lowe, Jody K</u> len, Jennifer M	sie Herman, Sarah Nystedt, Jason Barbs Knight, Julie Carless, Julie Gibbons, Saral Mewes, Andrea Dalton, Lilian Wright, T Young, Amy Pierce, Kate Kenski, Renae M	h Ray, ammy
ABSENCE: # Days <u>3</u>	Sub Required: Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed 3	
ACTIVITY / EVENT /	PURPOSE OF TRAVEL	: 6 th Grade Sa	an Diego Science Trip	
DESTINATION OF T	RAVEL: San Diego, CA	<u>.</u>		
ACADEMIC BENEFI oceanography inclusions and a and describe ways learn about the oceparticipate in the di	iding the following: Ex zones, analyze the effe scientists explore the an biome and participa	cplain the con ects that bodie Earth's atmo ate in the scie ents will part	nts will gain hands-on knowledge a mposition, properties, and structures of ies of water have on the climate of a re osphere and bodies of water. Student ientific classification of sea life, as we ticipate in various competitions fillin he trip.	of the egion, is will ell as,
PROPOSED METHOD District-owned veh	O OF TRANSPORTATION	N:		
 Transportation approva		<u>ploration</u>		
Are expenses paid from Parent Organization	any of the following acco	ounts? Auxiliar	ry <u>X</u> Tax Credits <u>X</u> Club Funds	
EXPENSES :	REQUESTED: (OBTAI	N RECEIPTS	FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)	
	APPROX. COST		BUDGET CODE	
Registration	<u>\$33,37</u>	<u>5</u> –	525/526-00-100-1001-6892-107-00 -	<u>)00</u>
Transportation	<u>include</u>	<u>d</u>		

Meals	included		
Lodging	<u>included</u>		
Substitutes	<u>n/a</u> ·		
TOTAL	<u>\$33,375</u>		
WILL THE DISTRICT RECEIVE IF SO, SOURCE & AMOUNTS:	REIMBURSEMENT? <u>nc</u>	2	
HOW ARE CHAPERONE EXPE	NSES PAID? Chaperone	s are responsible fo	or their own fees and pay
COST TO EACH STUDENT \$ 4	<u>70</u>		
HOW IS THIS TRAVEL MADE PROVISIONS)? partial fee waiv this trip.	AVAILABLE TO ALL E ers will be made availab	LIGIBLE STUDENTS le through Tax Cree	CLOW FAMILY INCOME Consider the distribution of the designations towards
FUNDING SOURCE(S): Parents	s of students, Tax Credi	<u>t</u>	
FUNDRAISING ACTIVITIES PLA <u>None</u>	ANNED (If applicable):	·	
The travel is necessary for the imple	ementation of the project fur	nding the travel.	
SUBMITTED BY: Signature	Umm	1/2	17/2020 Date
APPROVED BY: Principal Sup	ervisor /		7/1020 Date
Associate St	uperintender Superintender	2/3	3/2020 Date

AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS STAFF/STUDENT TRAVEL REQUEST

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL

SCHOOL: IRHS				
ESTIMATED NUMBER OF	STUDENTS: 22			
NAME OF SCHOOL GROU	P/CLUB/ENTITY:	IRHS Choir		
STAFF ADVISOR(S)/CHAP	ERONES: Mark I	Hodge, Mark l	Pincus, Rachelle Hodge	
ABSENCE: # Days 4 Sub F	Required: Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed 0	
ACTIVITY / EVENT / PUR Department/Choir Faculty a			ith University of California/Los Angeles M land.	<u>[usic</u>
DESTINATION OF TRAVEI	L: Los Angeles and	d Anaheim, Ca	<u>alifornia</u>	
major university. This may submitted for adjudication f	STUDENTS: S1 inspire them to or a bronze, silver	pursue music · or gold meda		ll be
Students will listen to other write a short critique of the o		rnation Station	n at Disneyland throughout the day. They	Will
PROPOSED METHOD OF T. District-owned vehicles Transportation approval: Other Enterprise vans		N:		
Are expenses paid from any of Parent Organization <u>X</u>	the following acco	ounts? Auxilia	ry <u>X</u> Tax Credits <u>X</u> Club Funds <u>X</u>	
EXPENSES REQU	ESTED: (OBTAI	N RECEIPTS	S FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)	
	APPROX. COST	Γ	BUDGET CODE	
Registration		_		
Transportation	<u>\$1,500.0</u>	<u>00</u> —	525/526/850-00-100-3400-6519-280- Parent Booster Group	<u>-</u> 0000
Meals	<u>\$1,650.0</u>	<u>00</u>	525/526/850-00-100-3400-6892-280- Parent Booster Group	_0000
Lodging	\$4.950.0	<u>00</u>	525/526/850-00-100-3400-6892-280- Parent Booster Group	_0000

rev. 8/25/17

Substitutes TOTAL \$8,100.00 WILL THE DISTRICT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? N/A IF SO, SOURCE & AMOUNTS: ____ HOW ARE CHAPERONE EXPENSES PAID? No COST TO EACH STUDENT \$ 400.00 (includes a day pass to Disneyland) HOW IS THIS TRAVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME PROVISIONS)? Fundraising activities FUNDING SOURCE(S): Tax Credit, Booster Funds and Club Funds FUNDRAISING ACTIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable): **UA Concessions; ButterBraid Fundraiser** APPROVED BY: Principal/Supervisor

Associate Superintendent/Superintendent

AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS STAFF/STUDENT TRAVEL REQUEST

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

SCHOOL: CDO			
ESTIMATED NUMBER	R OF STUDENTS: 20		
NAME OF SCHOOL G	ROUP/CLUB/ENTITY:	CDO Softba	<u>11</u>
STAFF ADVISOR(S)/C	HAPERONES: <u>Kelly F</u>	<u>'owler, Paul A</u>	<u>vila</u>
ABSENCE: # Days 3	Sub Required: X Yes	☐ No	# of School Days Missed 2
ACTIVITY / EVENT / I	PURPOSE OF TRAVEL	.: <u>Las Vegas S</u>	oftball Spring Jamboree Tournament
DESTINATION OF TR	AVEL: Las Vegas, NV	<u>/</u>	
DATES OF TRAVEL: ACADEMIC BENEFIT competition, and to pre	S TO STUDENTS:		competitive environment, raise level of team
PROPOSED METHOD ☐ District-owned vehic Transportation approval: ☑ Other Mountain Vie	eles 	N:	
Are expenses paid from Parent Organization		ounts? Auxilia	ary <u>XX</u> Tax Credits <u>XX</u> Club Funds <u>XX</u>
EXPENSES R	REQUESTED: (OBTA	IN RECEIPT	S FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROX. COS	Т	BUDGET CODE
Registration	<u>\$ 600.00</u>		<u>526-00-100-1001-6892-282-0000</u>
Transportation	<u>\$3,000.00</u>		<u>850-00-410-2710-6519-282-0000</u>
Meals	<u>\$500.00</u>		<u>850-00-100-1001-6892-282-0000</u>
Lodging	<u>\$3,000.00</u>		<u>850-00-100-1001-6892-282-0000</u>
Substitutes	<u>\$250.00</u>		<u>526/850-00-100-1001-6113-282-0000</u>
TOTAL.	\$7,350.00		

WILL THE DISTR IF SO, SOURCE &	RICT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? N/A & AMOUNTS:	
HOW ARE CHAP	ERONE EXPENSES PAID? <u>Club Funds</u>	
COST TO EACH S	STUDENT \$ meals	
HOW IS THIS TR PROVISIONS)? <u>ta</u>	AVBL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE <u>x credit</u>	STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME
FUNDING SOURCE	CE(S): Club Funds	
FUNDRAISING AG Selling program sp	CTIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable): consorships and snack bar sales	
·		مشبه میداند.
SUBMITTED BY: _	Helly Fowler Signature	/-8-20 Date
APPROVED BY:	Principal/Supervisor Mulual Byone Associate Superintendent/Superintendent	Date 2/3/2020
	Associate Superintendent/Superintendent	Date

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL.

EMPLOYEE(S): N	ancy Casag	<u>rande</u>	SCHOOL: Coronado K-8
райзан	pa moderite procession		Department (opt.):
			DATE(S): <u>3/30/20 - 4/1/20</u>
		-	Mathematics (NCSM)
LOCATION:	Chicago, I	Ĺ	
ABSENCE: # Da	ays <u>3</u> Sub Re	quired: ⊠Yes □No	# of School Days Missed 3
EXPENSES REQUES	TED: (OBTAI	NRECEIPTS FOR AL	LL INCURRED EXPENSES)
	<u>APPR</u>	OXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	\$515.00		$\underline{001.00.100.2210.6360.115.0000}$
Transportatio	n <u>0</u>	Mode	Paid by Center for Recruitment & Retention
Rental Car	0		
Meals	0		Paid by Center for Recruitment & Retention
Lodging	0		Paid by Center for Recruitment & Retention
Substitutes	<u>\$450.00</u>		100,20,102,100,6113,115.0000
TOTAL	<u>\$965.00</u>		
The District will [] (o	r) will not 🛛 :	eceive reimbursement	t from outside sources,
into Classroom and R	<u>egional Change</u>	Agents" with a grou	e titled "Making IMPACTS: Transforming Teachers up of teachers from the CRR. I will also be able to attend district to help improve our math scores.
1 Will attend a nationa	<u>l conference an</u>	d gain new ideas on b	be able to continue to improve my skills as a presenter. how to improve our district and my school in the area of p all of my students be more successful.
~ A-			1 /
Submitted by:			1/24/2020
Signature	010-		Date
Principal/S	Supervisor Z	? ,	Date
'hte	book t	yar	2/3/2020
Associate :	Superintendent/Sup	erintendent	Date

Date

EMPLOYEE(S):	Todd A. Jaeger, J.D.	<u>Deanna M. Day, M</u>	I.Ed. SCHOOL:	<u>District Offices</u>
	Vicki Cox Golder	Matthew A. Kopec &	Susan Zibrat	Department (opt.): Governing
Board and Superin	<u>ntendent</u>			
		J	DATE(S): <u>April 2</u>	<u>-7, 2020</u>
			1.0	
	Γ: <u>National School Boa</u>	rds Association 2020 A	Annual Conferenc	<u>ee</u>
LOCATION: <u>CI</u>	hicago, IL			
ABSENCE: #	Days 6 Sub Require	d: ∐Yes ⊠No	# of School	Days Missed 4
EXPENSES REQU	ESTED: (OBTAIN RE	CEIPTS FOR ALL INC	CURRED EXPENS	SES)
	<u>APPROXI</u>	MATE COST		OGET CODE/DESCRIPTION redit contributions are District funds and get code.)
Registration	\$5,855.00		001.00.100.2	<u>2579.6360,501/502.0000</u>
Transporta	tion <u>\$2,826.70</u>	Mode <u>Air</u>	001.00.100.2	<u>2579.6582.501/502.0000</u>
Rental Car	<u>\$ 300.00</u>		001.00.100.2	<u>2579.6582.501/502.0000</u>
Meals	<u>\$1,815.00</u>		001.00.100.2	<u>2579.6582.501/502.0000</u>
Lodging	<u>\$7,014.65</u>		001.00.100.2	<u>2579.6582.501/502.0000</u>
Substitutes			J	
TOTAL	<u>\$17,811.35</u>			
The District will 🔲	(or) will not ⊠ receiv	ve reimbursement from	outside sources.	
Purpose of travel: A	attend the National Sch	ool Boards Associatio	n (NSBA) 2020 A	nnual Conference.
members, superinte		leaders from across t	he country and ar	re than 7,000 school board cound the globe to gain valuable
				and safe schools.
The travel is necessa	ary for the implementation	on of the project funding	g the travel.	
Submitted by:	nature		Date	
Sigi	iature		Date	
Prin	cipal/Supervisor	•	Date	
17	cipal/Supervisor By	and	2/3/2020	

EMPLOYEE(S): <u>Cur</u>	<u>tis</u> <u>Simpson</u>		District Offices nent (opt.): Transportation
		DATE(S):	April 25 to April 29, 2020
ACTIVITY/EVENT: <u>Ty</u>	ler Connect 2020		
LOCATION: Orland	o, FL		
ABSENCE: # Days	<u>5</u> Sub Required: □Yes [⊠No # of	School Days Missed 3
EXPENSES REQUESTE	ED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FO	R ALL INCURRED I	EXPENSES)
	APPROXIMATE COS	(Not	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION te: Tax credit contributions are District funds and ire a budget code.)
Registration	<u>975.00</u>	001.	.00.100.2579.6360.528.0000
Transportation	<u>727.00</u> Mode	e <u>Air</u> <u>001.</u>	.00.100.25796582.528.0000
Rental Car			
Meals	<u>162.50</u>	001.	.00.100.2579.6582.528.0000
Lodging	1240.00	<u>001.</u>	$\underline{.00.100.2579.6582.528.0000}$
Substitutes		-	
TOTAL	<u>3104.50</u>		
The District will (or)	will not ⊠ receive reimburs	ement from outside so	ources.
,			v ways to boost our productivity and
services in the using of c	our Infinite Visions and Tyler	· SIS software system	ns. The conference will also allow us to other users around the country.
Outcomes and academic l Tyler Technologies' staf	benefits to students and staff: The conference will also	Not only will I be ab	le to interact with and learn directly from k with my peers from across the country olgy investment in my daily work.
Submitted by: Signature		Date	
Principal	Supervisor Byan	Date 2/3	<u>/2</u> 020 2020
Associate	e Superintendent/Superintender		

EMPLOYEE(S):	Tami Neier-Gordon	David Alzner	SCHOOL: District Offices
	Taryn Burlison		Department (opt.): Various
			DATE(S): <u>June 24-30, 2020</u>
	T: 2020 American Libra	ary Association Ar	nnual Conference
LOCATION: C	hicago, IL		
ABSENCE: #	Days 7 Sub Required	d: □Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed $\underline{0}$
EXPENSES REQU	JESTED: (OBTAIN REG	CEIPTS FOR ALL	INCURRED EXPENSES)
	<u>APPROXI</u>	MATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registratio	n <u>\$1,900.00</u>		<u>140-20-100-2210-6360-515-0000</u>
Transporta	ation <u>\$2,400.00</u>	Mode <u>Air</u>	<u>140-20-100-2210-6582-515-0000</u>
Rental Car			
Meals	<u>\$1,716.00</u>		<u>140-20-100-2210-6582-515-0000</u>
Lodging	<u>\$4,500.00</u>		140-20-100-2210-6582-515-0000
Substitutes	**************************************		
TOTAL	<u>\$10,516.00</u>		
The District will] (or) will not 🛭 receiv	e reimbursement fr	rom outside sources.
Purpose of travel:	Γο attend the 2020 ALA	Annual Conferen	<u>ace</u>
Outcomes and acad	emic benefits to students	and staff: Inform	ation learned will be shared District-wide.
The travel is necess	ary for the implementation		
Submitted by: Sig	nature	, s.de	
	ncipal/Supervisor By	jar-3	Date 2/3/2020
Ass	sociate Superintendent/Su	iperintendent	Date

EMPLOYEE(S): <u>Lau</u>	<u>ren McIntyre, Glenda Arffa,</u>	SCHOOL: <u>District Offices</u>
<u>Tara</u>	a Bulleigh, Amanda Magelli,	Department (opt.): <u>Various</u>
Mic	hael Bejarano	DATE(S): <u>June 27-July 1, 2020</u>
ACTIVITY/EVENT: Int	ternational Society for Techno	logy in Education (ISTE) - EdTech Conference
LOCATION: Anahei	m, California	
ABSENCE: # Days	5 Sub Required: ☐Yes ☐	No # of School Days Missed 0
EXPENSES REQUESTE	ED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FO	R ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROXIMATE COS	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	<u>\$3,300.00</u>	<u>140-20-100-2210-6360-515-0000</u>
Transportation	<u>\$4,100.00</u> Mode	<u>air</u> <u>140-20-100-2210-6582-515-0000</u>
Rental Car		
Meals	<u>\$1,260.00</u>	140-20-100-2210-6582-515-0000
Lodging	<u>\$3,257.28</u>	140-20-100-2210-6582-515-0000
Substitutes		
TOTAL	<u>\$11,917.28</u>	
The District will (or)	will not ⊠ receive reimburse	ment from outside sources.
Purpose of travel: <u>To att</u>	end the 2020 ISTE conferenc	2
Outcomes and academic lacross the country to be	-	To gain new knowledge and collaborate with educators from
The travel is necessary fo	r the implementation of the pro	ect funding the travel.
Submitted by: Mu	had Byan	2/3/2020 Date
	(A)	
Principal	Supervisor	Date 2/3/20.20
-/ <i>JMM</i> Associate	Superintendent/Superintenden	Date

EMPLOYEE(S):	Todd Jaeger	Scott Little	SCHOOL: District Offices Department (opt.):
		-	DATE(S): <u>June 27-July 1, 2020</u>
	Management part of the second	_	- A Confession Confess
			Education (ISTE) - EdTech Conference
LOCATION: A	naheim, Califor	<u>11a</u>	
ABSENCE: #	Days 5 Sub I	Required: No	# of School Days Missed 0
EXPENSES REQU	JESTED: (OBTA	AIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL I	NCURRED EXPENSES)
	<u>AP</u>	PROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registratio	n \$1,100.0 0	<u>.</u>	001-00-100-2320-6360-501/520-0000
Transport	ation \$1,800.0 0	Mode <u>air</u>	001-00-100-2320-6582-501/520-0000
Rental Car			
Meals	<u>\$504.00</u>		$\underline{001\text{-}00\text{-}100\text{-}2320\text{-}6582\text{-}501/520\text{-}0000}$
Lodging	<u>\$2,171.52</u>	<u>.</u>	001-00-100-2320-6582-501/520-0000
Substitutes	<u> </u>		·
TOTAL	<u>\$5,575.52</u>	2	
The District will	7 (or) will not ⊠	receive reimbursement fi	rom outside sources.
		20 ISTE conference	
Outcomes and aca across the countr	demic benefits to y to better serve	our students.	n new knowledge and collaborate with educators from
The travel is neces	sary for the imple	ementation of the project fur	nding the travel.
Submitted by:	gnature gnature	Byan	2/3/2020 Date
Pı	incipal/Superviso	or /	Date 2/3/2020
k	MOMMA Sociate Superint	endent/Superintendent	

EMPLOYEE(S):	Jennifer Queiruga	<u>Trista DeVitta</u> S	CHOOL: <u>AMS</u>
	Katherine Floyd	Brenda King	Department (opt.):
	Sarah Lortie	Luisana Alvarez	DATE(S): <u>06/29/2020-07/02/2020</u>
ACTIVITY/EVEN	Γ: <u>Advancement Via</u>	Individual Determination	n Summer Institute
LOCATION: <u>De</u>	enver, CO		
ABSENCE: #	Days 4 Sub Requ	ired: □Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed 0
EXPENSES REQU	ESTED: (OBTAIN F	RECEIPTS FOR ALL INC	URRED EXPENSES)
	<u>APPRO</u> 2	XIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	\$4950.00	•	100.20.100.2210.6360.166.0000
Transporta	tion <u>\$2580.00</u>	Mode <u>Airline/Ta</u>	xi 100.21.100.2210.6582.166.0000
Rental Car			
Meals	<u>\$1386.00</u>		100.21.100.2210.6582.166.0000
Lodging	<u>\$2839.24</u>		100.21.100.2210.6582.166.0000
Substitutes			A
TOTAL	<u>\$11,755.24</u>		
The District will	(or) will not 🛛 rec	eive reimbursement from o	outside sources.
		VID Site Team to support AVID elective teachers.	the continued implementation of the program at
AVID program tar development for te	gets our underserve	d students (minority and ommunity support system	ill learn effective instructional practices and our average achievers); provides quality staff ns for school success; and addresses how to grant
The travel is necessa	ary for the implements	ation of the project funding	the travel.
Submitted by: Sign	Whely Mittee	phill	
Duin	cipal/Supervisor	Wichers	
erin	Audred E	Ryan	2/3/2020

EMPLOYEE(S): Gerad Ball, Phil Tilicki, Christy Sullivan		SCHOOL: <u>District Offices</u>
Julie Valenzuela, Gayle Taylor, Matt Munger Michael Bejarano, TBD		Department (opt.): Various
		DATE(S): <u>July 6-9, 2020</u>
	ntional Association of Secondary School F al Harbor, MD	Principals (NASSP) 2020 Conference
ABSENCE: # Days	s 4 Sub Required: □Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed 0
EXPENSES REQUEST	ED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL INC	URRED EXPENSES)
	APPROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	<u>\$4,760.00</u>	100/140-20-100-2210-6360-***-0000
Transportation	<u>\$9,000.00</u> Mode <u>air</u>	100/140-20-100-2210-6582-***-0000
Rental Car		
Meals	<u>\$1,848.00</u>	100/140-20-100-2210-6582-***-0000
Lodging	<u>\$4,891.50</u>	100/140-20-100-2210-6582-***-0000
Substitutes		
TOTAL	<u>\$20,499.50</u>	
	will not receive reimbursement from o	utside sources.
Outcomes and academic lacross the country to be		knowledge and collaborate with educators from
Γhe travel is necessary fo	r the implementation of the project funding	the travel.
Submitted by: Signature	had Byan	2/3/2020 Date
Principal	Supervisor	Date 2/3/2020
Associate	Superintendent Superintendent	

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL.

EMPLOYEE(S): Gre	g Montjoy SC	SCHOOL: <u>AMS</u>	
Mandallidation		Department (opt.):	
B-000000000000000000000000000000000000	DA	ATE(S): <u>07/06/2020-07/09/2020</u>	
	tional Association of Secondary School Pr	incipals-National Principals Conference	
LOCATION: <u>Nation</u> :	al Harbor, MD		
ABSENCE: # Days	4 Sub Required: ☐Yes ☒No	# of School Days Missed 0	
EXPENSES REQUESTI	ED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL INCU	RRED EXPENSES)	
	APPROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)	
Registration	<u>\$595.00</u>	100.20.100.2210.6360.166.0000	
Transportation	\$648.00 Mode Airplane/Ta	axi 100.21.100.2210.6582.166.0000	
Rental Car			
Meals	<u>\$231.00</u>	100.21.100.2210.6582.166.0000	
Lodging	<u>\$1738.14</u>	100.21.100.2210.6582.166.0000	
Substitutes	-		
TOTAL	<u>\$3212.14</u>		
The District will [7] (or)	will not ⊠ receive reimbursement from ou	atside sources.	
	shop for support and growth in Administ		
Outcomes and academic	benefits to students and staff: Show Admin	istrators, Internship Principals and Teachers	
how to apply knowledge learning and growth op		y using practical strategies. Provide individual	
The travel is necessary fo	or the implementation of the project funding t	he travel	
Submitted by: Signature	Berlie Mufcle U	_ 1 30 2020	
Significan	amuela Utchers	1/20/2020	
Principal	/Supervisor	<u> 11301,20,20</u> Date	
h	Tulned Dyano	2/3/2020	
Associate	Superintendent/Superintendent	- Date	